
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mendon Elementary 264 days Fri 12/20/24 Wed 12/24/25

2 Precon 49 days Fri 12/20/24 Wed 2/26/25

3 Pid Period 18 days Fri 12/20/24 Tue 1/14/25

4 Pre Bid Meeting 1 day Tue 1/7/25 Tue 1/7/25

5 Bid Opening 1 day Tue 1/14/25 Tue 1/14/25

6 Post Bid Interviews 2 days Wed 1/15/25 Thu 1/16/25

7 Award Recommendation 1 day Mon 1/20/25 Mon 1/20/25

8 Send Out LOI's 1 day Tue 1/21/25 Tue 1/21/25

9 Precontract Docuemnts 10 days Wed 1/22/25 Tue 2/4/25

10 Send Out Contracts 1 day Wed 2/5/25 Wed 2/5/25

11 Submittals 15 days Thu 2/6/25 Wed 2/26/25

12 Permits 1 day Thu 2/6/25 Thu 2/6/25

13 Project Kick Off Meeting 

(Internal)

1 day Fri 2/7/25 Fri 2/7/25

14 Project Kick Off Meeting 

(External)

1 day Mon 2/17/25 Mon 2/17/25

15 Phase 1 (Summer Work, 

Flooring, Casework, Cooling, 

Entrance)

42 days Tue 6/3/25 Wed 7/30/25

16 Move out 5 days Tue 6/3/25 Mon 6/9/25

17 Install construction fence 1 day Tue 6/10/25 Tue 6/10/25

18 Porta Johns 1 day Wed 6/11/25 Wed 6/11/25

19 Project Signage 1 day Thu 6/12/25 Thu 6/12/25

20 Main office Entrance 20 days Fri 6/13/25 Thu 7/10/25

21 Clear & Grub 1 day Fri 6/13/25 Fri 6/13/25

22 Demo at new entrance 3 days Mon 6/16/25 Wed 6/18/25

23 Masonry at new Entrance 5 days Thu 6/19/25 Wed 6/25/25

24 Pour column footings 2 days Thu 6/26/25 Fri 6/27/25

25 Set Steel 1 day Mon 6/30/25 Mon 6/30/25

26 Frame Canopy/Metal Soffit 3 days Tue 7/1/25 Thu 7/3/25

27 Site Concrete at New 

Entrance

2 days Fri 7/4/25 Mon 7/7/25

28 Storefront 2 days Tue 7/8/25 Wed 7/9/25

29 Flooring at new entrance 1 day Thu 7/10/25 Thu 7/10/25

30 Classroom 20 Door 13 days Tue 6/10/25 Thu 6/26/25

31 Demo 2 days Tue 6/10/25 Wed 6/11/25

32 New Masonry 5 days Thu 6/12/25 Wed 6/18/25

33 Rework Ceiling 1 day Thu 6/19/25 Thu 6/19/25

34 Finishes 5 days Fri 6/20/25 Thu 6/26/25

35 Classroom Work 35 days Thu 6/12/25 Wed 7/30/25

36 Demo Rooms Unit B 3 days Thu 6/12/25 Mon 6/16/25

37 Demo Rooms Unit A 3 days Tue 6/17/25 Thu 6/19/25

38 Demo Rooms Unit C 3 days Fri 6/20/25 Tue 6/24/25

39 Demo Rooms Unit D 1 day Wed 6/25/25 Wed 6/25/25

40 Install Refrigerant Lines 10 days Tue 6/17/25 Mon 6/30/25

41 Install Casework Unit B 5 days Fri 6/20/25 Thu 6/26/25

42 Install Casework Unit A 5 days Fri 6/27/25 Thu 7/3/25

43 Install Casework Unit C 5 days Fri 7/4/25 Thu 7/10/25

44 Install Casework Unit D 1 day Fri 7/11/25 Fri 7/11/25

45 Flooring Unit B 5 days Fri 6/27/25 Thu 7/3/25
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46 Flooring Unit A 5 days Fri 7/4/25 Thu 7/10/25

47 Flooring Unit C 5 days Fri 7/11/25 Thu 7/17/25

48 Flooring Unit D 2 days Fri 7/18/25 Mon 7/21/25

49 Touch Up Finishes 5 days Fri 7/18/25 Thu 7/24/25

50 Final Clean 4 days Fri 7/25/25 Wed 7/30/25

51 Phase 2 (Fall Work, Main Office 

Reception)

54 days Fri 7/25/25 Wed 10/8/25

52 Set up temporary partitions 3 days Fri 7/25/25 Tue 7/29/25

53 Move Reception Desk & 

Principal Office into 

Classroom

2 days Wed 7/30/25 Thu 7/31/25

54 Architectural Demo 5 days Fri 8/1/25 Thu 8/7/25

55 Pour Column Footings 2 days Fri 8/8/25 Mon 8/11/25

56 Set Bearing Plates 1 day Tue 8/12/25 Tue 8/12/25

57 Set Steel 2 days Wed 8/13/25 Thu 8/14/25

58 Masonry 5 days Fri 8/15/25 Thu 8/21/25

59 Overhead MEP Roughs 5 days Fri 8/22/25 Thu 8/28/25

60 Metal Stud & Drywall 8 days Fri 8/29/25 Tue 9/9/25

61 Paint 3 days Wed 9/10/25 Fri 9/12/25

62 Ceiling Grid 3 days Mon 9/15/25 Wed 9/17/25

63 Diffusers/Grilles/Lights 2 days Thu 9/18/25 Fri 9/19/25

64 Millwork 3 days Mon 9/22/25 Wed 9/24/25

65 Doors & Hardware 2 days Thu 9/25/25 Fri 9/26/25

66 Flooring 3 days Mon 9/29/25 Wed 10/1/25

67 Inspections 1 day Thu 10/2/25 Thu 10/2/25

68 Final Clean 1 day Fri 10/3/25 Fri 10/3/25

69 Move In 3 days Mon 10/6/25 Wed 10/8/25

70 Phase 3 (Main Office 

Conference Room, Sick Room, 

Storage)

58 days Mon 10/6/25 Wed 12/24/25

71 Build New Temporary 

Partitions

2 days Mon 10/6/25 Tue 10/7/25

72 Architectural Demo 3 days Wed 10/8/25 Fri 10/10/25

73 Masonry 5 days Mon 10/13/25 Fri 10/17/25

74 Overhead MEP 6 days Mon 10/20/25 Mon 10/27/25

75 Metal Stud & Drywall 7 days Tue 10/28/25 Wed 11/5/25

76 Tile 5 days Thu 11/6/25 Wed 11/12/25

77 Paint 3 days Thu 11/13/25 Mon 11/17/25

78 Grid 4 days Tue 11/18/25 Fri 11/21/25

79 Grilles/Diffusers/Lights 2 days Mon 11/24/25 Tue 11/25/25

80 Plumbing Fixtures 2 days Wed 11/26/25 Thu 11/27/25

81 Doors & Hardware 4 days Fri 11/28/25 Wed 12/3/25

82 Casework 2 days Thu 12/4/25 Fri 12/5/25

83 Flooring 2 days Mon 12/8/25 Tue 12/9/25

84 Finishes 4 days Wed 12/10/25 Mon 12/15/25

85 Remove Partitions 1 day Tue 12/16/25 Tue 12/16/25

86 Inspections 1 day Wed 12/17/25 Wed 12/17/25

87 Final Clean 3 days Thu 12/18/25 Mon 12/22/25

88 Move In 2 days Tue 12/23/25 Wed 12/24/25
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